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Rank Num
1 462
2 451
3 454
4 453
5 458
6 460
7 466
8 461

Name
Marie-Chantale L épine

Miranda Meyer
Charlotte Mackie
Kristin Klarenbach
Gabrielle May

Cynthia Lemieux-
Guillemette

Dominique Pegg

Catherine Dion

This web page was generated by ProScore 4 ™

Gym
Laval Excellence

Champions Gymnastics
Syrrey Gymnastic
Champions Gymnastics
Panthers Gymnastics
Gym-Richelieu
Bluewater

Gymelites

A

5.000
4.600

5.000
4.400

5.300
5.000

4.600
4.400

4.700
4.400

4.600
4.600

5.000
4.600

5.000
4.400

Event Results
Vault
level SR - All Age Divisions
Session 1
NCAA Mode
B ND Vault Out
9.450 . 14075 0.000
9100 .
9.350 . 13.950 0.125
9150 .
9150 . 13900 0.175
8.650 -0.3
9400 . 13825 0.250
9.250 .
9.100 . 13550 0.525
8900 .
8850 . 13475  0.600
8.900 .
9.300 . 13450 0.625
8000 .
8.750 . 13375 0.700
8.600
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